Current Student Survey
2013-2014

Sims Memorial Library Report

A total of 2,497 surveys were sent electronically via SurveyMonkey to a randomly selected sample of students who were enrolled at
Southeastern in the Fall of 2013. Of the 2,497 surveys distributed, 588 were completed for a response rate of 24%

Students were asked to express their satisfaction with the Sims Memorial Library collection and the helpfulness of faculty and staff.

following aspects of Sims Memorial Library.

On a scale from 1 to 5, where 1 means Very Dissatisfied and 5 means Very Satisfied, please indicate your satisfaction with the

1-Very 5-Very Not
Dissatisfied 2 3 4 Satisfied | Applicable Mean
Library Collection 17 2.9% 23 3.9% 83 14.1% 103 17.5% | 155 26.4% [117 19.9% [ 3.39
Helpfulness of Library Faculty and Staff 14 2.4% 23 3.9% 71 12.1% 118 20.1% | 186 31.6% | 93 15.8% | 4.07

Note: Mean does not include those who indicated Not/Applicable.




